
Tam O’Shanter Driving Range 

2018 Demo Days 
 

Saturday, April 14 (11am-2pm) 

Callaway, Cleveland, Srixon, XXIO 

 

Wednesday, April 18 (3pm-7pm) 

Ping, Cobra, Mizuno 

 

Saturday, April 21 (11am-3pm) 

Titleist, TaylorMade, Tour Edge 

 

Saturday, April 28 (11am-1pm) 

Scotty Cameron Putter Fitting Day 

 

Wednesday, May 9 (3pm-7pm) 

Ping, Wilson 

 

Wednesday, May 16 (3pm-7pm) 

Cleveland, Srixon, XXIO, Mizuno 

 

Saturday, May 19 (11am-3pm) 

Callaway, Cobra, Tour Edge 

 

Wednesday, May 23 (3pm-7pm) 

Titleist, TaylorMade 

 

Saturday, June 2 (10am-12pm) 

Scotty Cameron Putter Fitting Day 

 

Thursday, June 7 (3pm-7pm) 

TaylorMade 


